Konformitätserklärung  /  Declaration of Conformity
nach Druckgeräterichtlinie  97/23/EG  /  according to pressure equipment directive  97/23/EC
GEA AWP GmbH, Armaturenstraße 2, 17291 Prenzlau
Name und Anschrift des Herstellers  /  name and adressof manufacturer
Beschreibung des Druckgerätes / Description of pressure device
Der unterzeichnende Hersteller bescheinigt hiermit, dass Konstruktion, Herstellung und Prüfung dieses Druckgerätes den Anforderungen der
Druckgeräterichtlinie entsprechen.  /  The signing manufacturer confirms by this declaration that the design, manufacturing and inspection of this
pressure equipment meet the requirements of the pressure equipment directive.
EN 12284, EN 10025, EN10029, EN 440, EN 10028, EN 378
Harmonisierte Normen
Harmonized standards
0035
Datum:    09.07.2003
Date:
Revision-Nr.:   13   Date:   02.02.11
Unterschrift:
Authorized sign:
AD 2000, DIN 8558, DIN 8975
Andere angewandte Normen und Regelwerke
Other applied standards or technical rules
TÜV Industrie Service GmbH  -  TÜV Rheinland Group,   Am Grauen Stein,   D - 51105 Köln
Name und Anschrift der benannten Stelle  (Zertifizierung / Überwachung nach o. g. Modul A1)
Name and address of the notified body (monitoring a. m. Conformity assessment procedures)
 (nur für Modul A1)
Auftragsdaten nach Kundenwunsch  /  Order dates after Customer's request:
Modul
A / A1
Auftrags - Nr.:
contract-no:
Pos.:
Bauart:
Type designation:
(DN)
Nennweite:
size:
Typ - Nr.:
Type - no:
Kunden - Bestell - Nr.:
order - no:
Herstell - Nr.:
prodction no:
Mon. / Jahr
month / year
GEA AWP GmbH
D-17291 Prenzlau   Telefon:  +49 03984 8559-0 info.awpvalves@geagroup.com
Armaturenstraße 2   Telefax:  +49 03984 8559-18 www.awpvalves.com
d/e
Armaturengruppe
valve group
Bauart
Type
designation
Typ-Nr.
Type-no.
DN
PS
(bar)
TS
(°C)
Zertifikat - Nr.
Certificate - no.
M
o
d
u
l
A
Absperrventile / shut off valves AVR / AVB 123, 124, 163, 164, 193,
194, 223, 224, 230, 240,
263, 264, 273, 274, 283,
284, 292-302, 321-324,
363, 364, 371-374, 381-
384, 391-394, 427, 428,
523, 524, 621-624, S40
32 - 40 25 bar
Handregelventile / regulating valves HRAR / HRAB  -60 / +150
Wechselventile / 3-way-valves WVR / WVB  -20 / +100
Rückschlagventile / check valves RVA / RV /  -35 / +100
  RVD / RVAK
Schmutzsammler / strainer SS 32 - 50 16 bar
Rückschlagventile / check valves RVZ / IRV 307 - 310 32 - 40 25 bar  -60 / +150
Öldruckregulierventile ORV 408
32 - 40 25 bar
 -35 / +100
oil pressure control valves   452, 454  -60 / +180
Überströmventile   UVA 411, 412
32
25 bar
 -50 / +110
overflow valves   413, 414  -60 / +180
   415, 416
UVI 417, 418 40 bar  -10 / +120
  UVI 44391 27 bar  -60 / +150
A
1
Rückschlagventile / check valves RVZ / IRV 307- 310, 312 50 - 150 25 bar  -60 / +150 01 202 831-A1-03-0004
Multifunktionsblock MFB 440, 441, 480, 481, 490, 32/32
multi functional block   492 40/32 29,5bar  -35 / +110 01 202 831-B-01-0003
      40/40
Öl-Management-Center OMC 493, 494, 496 32
29,5 bar  -35 / +120 01 202 610-A1-120514-0061-10
40
      50
Datum der Auslieferung:
Date of the distribution: